Contents

Chapter i

Chapter 2

Chapters

Chapter 4

Chapters

Chapter 6

Chapter/

Acknowledgements
Editors and contributors

Professional social work and the
professional social work identity

Jonathan Parker and Mark Doel

Being a social work professional
Malcolm Payne

Practising reflexivity: nurturing
humane practice

Sue White

Understanding contemporary social work:
we need to talk about relationships

Gillian Ruch

The emotionally competent professional

Neil Thompson

The new radical social work professional?

Gurnam Singh and Stephen Cowden

Ethical tensions in social work
Steven M. Shardlow

vii

19

39

54

68

81

98



Vi

Contents

Chapters  Professionalism and practice-focused
research

Roger Smith

Chapter9 Understanding continuing professional
development

Patricia Higham

Chapter 10 Understanding and using supervision
in social work

Marion Bogo

Chapter 11 Working with the media

Ray Jones

Chapter 12 Fifty years of professional regulation in
social work education

Graham Ixer

Chapter 13  Professional social work in the future

Mark Doel and Jonathan Parker

Index

116

132

152

171

188

207

213



