Contents

	Acknowledgements	vii
	Editors and contributors	ix
Chapter 1	Professional social work and the professional social work identity Jonathan Parker and Mark Doel	1
Chapter 2	Being a social work professional Malcolm Payne	19
Chapter 3	Practising reflexivity: nurturing humane practice Sue White	39
Chapter 4	Understanding contemporary social work: we need to talk about relationships Gillian Ruch	54
Chapter 5	The emotionally competent professional Neil Thompson	68
Chapter 6	The new radical social work professional? Gurnam Singh and Stephen Cowden	81
Chapter 7	Ethical tensions in social work Steven M. Shardlow	98

V

- 1940

Contents

Chapter 8	Professionalism and practice-focused research	116
	Roger Smith	
Chapter 9	Understanding continuing professional development	132
	Patricia Higham	
Chapter 10	Understanding and using supervision in social work	152
	Marion Bogo	
Chapter 11	Working with the media	171
	Ray Jones	
Chapter 12	Fifty years of professional regulation in social work education	188
	Graham Ixer	
Chapter 13	Professional social work in the future	207
	Mark Doel and Jonathan Parker	
	Index	213